MINOR PACK
Monthly Forecast: 32
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MAJOR TRAY
Monthly Forecast: 8
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Description

BASIN O.R.

BLADE, #15

BOWL

CAUTERY
CHLORAPREP
COUNTER, NDL
COVER BACK TABLE
COVER WRAP
COVER, LIGHT HNDL
CUFF, CALF

CUP, MEDICINE
DRAPE

DRAPE UTILITY
DRAPE, LARGE
ELECTRODE
GAUZE, 4X8
GOWN, LG

GOWN, XLG
LABELS, W/MARKER
MANIFOLD,4 PORT
NDL, 22G

SPONGE, LAP

SYR, 10CC

SYR, 50CC

TOWEL

TOWEL OR

TOWEL, 17 X 20

Description
BASIN O.R.
BLADE, #10
BLADE, #15
CAUTERY, BTN
CHLORAPREP
COUNTER, NDL
COVER

COVER, WRAP
COVER, LIGHT HNDL
CUFF, CALF
CUP, MEDICINE
DRAPE

DRAPE UTILITY
DRAPE, LARGE
GOWN, XLG

Qty
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Monthly Forecast: 3
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GYN PACK
Monthly Forecast: 2
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ELECTRODE
GAUZE

GOWN, XLG
LABELS, W/MARKER
MANIFOLD,4 PORT
NDL, 22G

PITCHER

SPONGE

SYR, 10CC

SYR, 50CC

TOWEL

TOWEL OR

TOWEL

TUBING
YANKAUER

Description

BLADE, #15

BOWL

CAUTERY
CHLORAPREP
COUNTER, NDL
COVER TABLE
COVER, LIGHT HNDL
CUP, MEDICINE
DRAPE

DRAPE, LARGE
ELECTRODE

GAUZE, 4X8

LABELS, W/MARKER
SYR, 10CC

TOWEL OR

TOWEL, 17 X 20
NEEDLE, 27GA X 1 INCH

Description
BOWL

PAD, TELFA
COUNTER
COVER TABLE
COVER, LIGHT HNDL
CUFF, CALF
CUP, MEDICINE
DRAPE

DRAPE, LARGE
GOWN, XLG
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11
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GAUZE

GOWN, XLG
LABELS, W/MARKER
NDL, 22G

PAD MATERNITY
PVP

SPONGE, 18X18
SYR, 10CC
TOWEL

TOWEL

TOWEL OR
TUBING

TUBING
UNDERWEAR, XL

HEAD AND NECK PACK

Monthly Forecast: 3
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Description

BASIN O.R.

BLADE, #15

BLADE, ELECTRODE
BOWL

CAUTERY, BTN
CLEANER, CAUTERY

CORD, BIPOLAR FORCEPS

COUNTER, NDL
COVER, 23X54
COVER, 50X90
COVER, LIGHT HNDL
CUFF, CALF

CUP, MEDICINE
DRAPE

DRAPE, 9 1/2 X 16
DRAPE BAR
DRAPE, LARGE
GOWN, XLG
GAUZE

GOWN, XLG
LABELS, W/MARKER
NDL, 25G

PAD

SPONGE

SYR, 10CC

SYR, 50CC
TOWEL

TOWEL

TOWEL OR
TUBING
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NASAL SINUS
Monthly Forecast: 3
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Thoracotomy
Monthly Forecast: 4
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Description
BASIN O.R.
BLADE, #15
BOWL
COTTONOIDS
COUNTER

COVER, WRAP
COVER TABLE
CUP, MEDICINE
DRAPE
DRAPE,91/2X 16
DRAPE HEAD
DRAPE, LARGE
GAUZE

GOWN, XLG
LABELS, W/MARKER
NDL, 25G

NDL, 25G

PAD

SOLUTION, ANTI FOG
SYR, 10CC

SYR, 3CC

TOWEL

TOWEL

TOWEL OR
TUBING 12FT
VASELINE

Description
APPLICATOR
BASIN O.R.
BLADE
BLADE, #10
BLADE, #15
CATH TRAY
CATHETER
CAUTERY
CHLORAPREP

CONTAINER, SPECIMEN

COUNTER

COVER, 23X54
COVER, TABLE
COVER, LIGHT HNDL
CUFF, CALF

CUP, MEDICINE

Qty
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17 DEFOGGER
18 DRAPE, 23x17
19 DRAPE
20 DRAPE, MED
21 DRAPE, LARGE
22 DRAPE, LG
23 DRESSING, 4X8
24 GAUZE, 4X8
25 GOWN
26 GOWN XL
27 GOWN, XLG
28 LABELS, W/MARKER
29 LOOPS, VESSEL
30 NDL, 22G
31 PAD
32 PAD, 3X8
33 PITCHER, PLASTIC
34 PLEDGETT
35 SPONGE
36 STAPLER SKIN
37 SURGICLIP, APPLIER
38 SURGICLIP, APPLIER
39 SUTURE, 0O SILK
40 SUTURE, 0 SILK
41 SUTURE, 1 SILK
42 SUTURE, 2-0 SILK
43 SUTURE, 2-0 SILK
44 SUTURE, 3-0 SILK
45 SUTURE, 3-0 SILK
46 SYR, 10CC
47 SYR, 50CC
48 TOWEL
49 TOWEL OR
50 TUBING
51 YANKAUER HNDL
MAJOR VASCULAR PACK
Monthly Forecast: 1
Item No. Description
1 BASIN
2 BASIN O.R.
3 BLADE
4 BLADE, #10
5 BLADE, #11
6 BLADE, #15
7 BOOT
8 BOWL
9 CAUTERY
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AV FISTULA PACK
Monthly Forecast: 6
Item No.
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CHLORAPREP
COUNTER

COVER, 23X54
COVER, TABLE
COVER, LIGHT HNDL
CUP, MEDICINE
DECANTER

DRAPE, 100X60
DRAPE, CV ARTS
DRAPE, LARGE
DRAPE, LARGE
DRAPE, XLG
DRESSING, 4X8
GAUZE, 4X8
GOWN, XLG
LABELS, W/MARKER
LOOPS, VESSEL
LOOPS, VESSEL
NDL, 22G

PAD

PITCHER, PLASTIC
SPONGE
SURGICLIP, APPLIER
SURGICLIP, APPLIER
SUTURE, O SILK
SUTURE, 0 SILK
SUTURE, 2-0 SILK
SUTURE, 2-0 SILK
SUTURE, 3-0 SILK
SUTURE, 4-0 SILK
SYR, 10CC

SYR, 50CC

TOWEL

TOWEL OR

TUBING

YANKAUER HNDL

Description
APPLIER, CLIP
BASIN

BASIN O.R.
BLADE, #11
BLADE, #15
BOOT, SUTURE
BOWL
CATHETER, 18GA
CAUTERY
CHLORAPREP
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COUNTER

COVER, 23X54
COVER, TABLE
COVER, LIGHT HNDL
CUP, MEDICINE
DECANTER, BAG
DRAPE, 4" X 181/2"
DRAPE, 76X150
DRAPE, LARGE
DRAPE, LARGE
DRESSING, 4"X6"
DRESSING, 4X8
GAUZE, 4X8

GEL, 20GM

GOWN, LG

GOWN, XXL
GOWN, XXL
LABELS, W/MARKER
LOOPS, VESSEL
LOOPS, VESSEL
NDL, 25G

PITCHER, PLASTIC
SHEET, 60X70
SPONGE, 18X18
STOCKINETTE
STRIP, STERI
SURGICLIP, APPLIER
SUTURE, 0 SILK
SUTURE, 2-0 SILK
SUTURE, 3-0 SILK
SUTURE, 4-0 SILK
SYR, 10CC

SYR, 20CC

SYR, 50CC

TOWEL

TOWEL OR

TUBING

CAROTID ENDARTERECTOMY PACK

Monthly Forecast: 4
Item No.
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Description
APPLIER, CLIP
BASIN

BASIN

BLADE, #10
BLADE, #11
BLADE, #15
BOOT, SUTURE
BOWL
CAUTERY
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10 CHLORAPREP
11 COUNTER, NDL
12 COVER
13 COVER, TABLE
14 COVER, LIGHT HNDL
15 CUP, MEDICINE
16 DECANTER, BAG
17 DRAPE, 76X120
18 DRAPE, 96X44
19 DRAPE, LARGE
20 DRAPE, LARGE
21 DRESSING
22 GAUZE
23 GOWN, LG
24 GOWN, LG
25 GOWN, XLG
26 LABELS, W/MARKER
27 LOOPS, VESSEL
28 LOOPS, VESSEL
29 NDL, 25G
30 PAD
31 PAD
32 SPONGE, 4X8
33 SPONGE, 18X18
34 STRIP, 1/2 X 4
35 SURGICLIP, APPLIER
36 SUTURE, 0O SILK
37 SUTURE, 2-0 SILK
38 SUTURE, 3-0 SILK
39 SYR, 10CC
40 SYR, 20CC
41 SYR, 3CC
42 SYR, 50CC
43 TOWEL
44 TOWEL OR
45 TUBING
46 YANKAUER HNDL

ENDOVASCULAR PACK

Monthly Forecast: 6

Item No. Description

1 APPLIER, CLIP

2 BAG

3 BASIN

4 BLADE, #10

5 BLADE, #11

6 BLADE, #15

7 BOWL

8 BOWL

9 CATH, 18FR
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51
52
53

Total Knee Pack
Monthly Forecast: 16
Item No.

1
2

CAUTERY
CHLORAPREP
CONTAINER
COUNTER

COVER, 23X54
COVER, TABLE
COVER, BACK TABLE
COVER, LIGHT HNDL
CUP, MEDICINE
CUP, SPECIMEN
DRAPE, 26X15
DRAPE, 96X44
DRAPE, CV

DRAPE, LARGE
DRAPE, LARGE
GAUZE, 4X8
GOWN, LG

GOWN, LG

GOWN, XLG
LABELS, W/MARKER
LID

LOOPS, VESSEL
LOOPS, VESSEL
MANIFOLD,4 PORT
METER, URINE FOLEY
NDL, 18X9CM

NDL, 25G

PAD

PITCHER

SPONGE, 18X18
SURGICLIP, APPLIER
SUTURE, 0 SILK
SUTURE, 2-0 SILK
SUTURE, 3-0 SILK
SYR, 10ML

SYR, 30ML

SYR, 30ML

SYR, 50CC
SYRINGE, 20ML
TAPE, 1/8X36"
TOWEL

TOWEL OR

TUBING

YANKAUER HNDL

Description
BANDAGE
BANDAGE
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TOTAL HIP PACK

Monthly Forecast: 8
Item No.
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BASIN

BASIN

BLADE, #10
BOWL
CAUTERY
CHLORAPREP
COBAN
COUNTER
COVER, 23X54
COVER, TABLE

NEEDLE, SPINAL, 18GA

COVER, LIGHT HNDL
CUFF, CALF

cup

DRAPE

DRAPE

DRAPE, 23x17
DRAPE, 96X44
DRAPE, LARGE
DRAPE, LARGE
DRAPE,76X120
ELECTRODE
FRAZIER, HANDLE
GAUZE

GOWN, XLG

HOOD, FLYTE
LABELS W/MARKER
MANIFOLD, 4 PORT
PAD 8X10
PADDING

PITCHER

SHEET, 60X70
SIMPULSE
SPONGE, 18X18
STAPLER, SKIN
STOCKINETTE

SYR, 50CC

TOWEL OR

TUBING
YANKAUER HNDL
NEEDLE, HYPO,18GA
SYRINGE, 5CC
SYRINGE, 30CC

Description
BASIN
BASIN
BLADE, #10
BOWL
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5 CAUTERY
6 CHLORAPREP
7 COBAN 6"X5YD
8 COUNTER, NDL
9 COVER, 23X54
10 COVER, BACK TABLE
11 TIP,BOVIE,LONG EXTENDED
12 COVER, LIGHT HNDL
13 CUFF, CALF
14 Cup
15 DRAPE
16 DRAPE, 35X33
17 DRAPE, 76X120
18 DRAPE, HIP
19 DRAPE, LARGE
20 DRAPE, LARGE
21 DRESSING 3X8
22 ELECTRODE
23 FRAZIER, HANDLE
24 GAUZE, 4X4
25 GAUZE
26 GOWN, XLG
27 HOOD, FLYTE
28 PAD 8X10
29 PADDING
30 PITCHER
31 SHEET, 60X70
32 SIMPULSE
33 SPONGE, 18X18
34 STAPLER, SKIN
35 STOCKINETTE
36 SYR, 50CC
37 TOWEL OR
38 TUBING
39 YANKAUER HNDL
Knee Arthroscopy Pack
Monthly Forecast: 5

Item No. Description
1 BANDAGE, 6"
2 BANDAGE
3 BASIN
4 BASIN
5 BLADE, #11
6 BOWL
7 CHLORAPREP
8 COBAN 6"X5
9 COUNTER
10 COVER, TABLE
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COVER, 23X54
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Shoulder Pack
Monthly Forecast: 5
Item No.
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COVER, LIGHT HNDL
CUFF, CALF
cup

DRAPE

DRAPE, 47X51
DRAPE, LARGE
DRAPE, LARGE
ELECTRODE
GAUZE, 4.5
GAUZE

GOWN, XLG
LABELS, W/MARKER
NDL, 18G

NDL, 22G

PAD 8X10
SHEET, 60X70
SPONGE, 18X18
STOCKINETTE
SYR, 10CC
TOWEL OR
TUBING

Description

BASIN

BASIN

BLADE, #11

BLADE, #15

BOWL
CHLORAPREP
COUNTER, NDL DBL
COVER, 23X54
COVER, TABLE
COVER, LIGHT HNDL
CUFF, CALF

Ccup

DRAPE, 100X60
DRAPE, 47X51
DRAPE, 76X120
DRAPE, LARGE
DRAPE, LARGE
ELECTRODE
GAUZE, 4X4
GAUZE, 4X8
GOWN, XLG
LABELS, W/MARKER
NDL, 18G

NDL, 22G

PAD 8X10
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PODIATRY PACK
Monthly Forecast: 23
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PADDING

DRAPE, 1010
SPONGE, 18X18
SYR, 10CC
TOWEL OR
TUBING
YANKAUER HNDL
SYRINGE, 20CC
SYRINGE, 30CC

Description
BANDAGE, 4X5
BANDAGE, 4X9
BANDAGE, 6"
BASIN

BASIN

BLADE #10
BLADE #15
BNDG, 4.5
BOWL
CAUTERY
CHLORAPREP
COBAN
COUNTER, NDL
COVER, 23X54
COVER, 60x90
COVER, LIGHT HNDL
cup

DRAPE

DRAPE, 88X131
DRAPE, LARGE
DRAPE, LARGE
DRESSING
ELECTRODE
FRAZIER, HANDLE
GAUZE, 4X4
GAUZE, 4X8
GOWN, XLG
LABELS W/MARKER
NDL, 18GX
NDL, 25G

PAD

PVP

SHEET, SPLIT
SPONGE
STOCKINETTE
SYR, 10CC

SYR, 10CC

O = ) T S S S =
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38
39
40
41
42
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44
45

Hand Pack
Monthly Forecase: 13
Item No.
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ANGIO TRAY
Monthly Forecast: 8
Item No.
1

SYR, 30CC

SYR, BULB

TOWEL

TOWEL

TOWEL OR BLU
TUBING

NEEDLE, HYPO, 22GA
BAG, TRASH, BIO

Description
BANDAGE, 4"

BASIN

BASIN

BLADE, #15

BOWL

CHLORAPREP

CORD, BIPOLAR FORCEP
COUNTER, NDL
COVER TABLE
COVER, 23X54
COVER, LIGHT HNDL
Cup

DRAPE

DRAPE, LARGE
DRAPE, LARGE
DRAPE,LG
DRESSING, 5"X9"
GAUZE, 4.5

GAUZE

GOWN, XLG
LABELS,CUSTOM W/MARKER
NDL, 25G

PAD

SHEET, SPLIT
SPONGE

SPONGE, 4X4
STOCKINETTE

SYR, 10CC

SYR, 20CC

TOWEL

TOWEL

TOWEL OR

WRAP, ACE, 4 INCH W/VELCRO

Description
BANDBAG

W R e
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Qty
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COVER, TABLE
DRAPE, LARGE
GAUZE, 4X4
GAUZE
GOWN, XLG
KIT, CUSTOM
NDL, 18G
NDL, 25G
SCALPEL, #11
STRIP, STERI
TEGADERM 4X4.75
TOWEL

LUMPS AND BUMPS

Monthly Forecast: 20
Item No.
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Description

BAG, HEADER

BAG, ZIPLOCK

BLADE, #15

CARTON, 19X15X15
COUNTER, N DL

CUP, MEDICINE 2 OZ.
DRAPE 18"X26"

FORCEP, THUMB

GAUZE, 8X4 12 PLY SINGLES
HANDLE, KNIFE

HLDR, NDL MAYO GEAR
INST FORC MOSQ CRV
INST, FORCEP ADSON

INST, NDL HOLDER

INST, SCISSOR IRIS

LABEL, 31/2X 10

LABEL, HALF CUST

LABELS, CUSTOM W/MARKER
LINER, POLY 28X16X48
NDL, 27GX1.5"

SCISSOR, METZ CRVD
SCISSOR, TENOTOMY CRVD
SCRISSOR, METZ

SYR, 10CC L/L

TAPE, CLOSURE LABEL
TOWEL OR BLUE

TRAY, HALF DEEP

WRAP

Pack, Cath, Left Heart, Custom
Monthly Forecast: 10

Item No.
1

Description
NDL REG BEVEL 22Gx1.5" BLK
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NDL REG BEVEL 25Gx5/8" BLUE
SYR 10CC LL LF NS

SYR 10CC L/S LF NS

SCALPEL SURG #11 SS LF NS
CLAMP TOWEL "C" 2.5" WHITE
FRCP MOSQ 5" HALSTED CVD REG
SCS O.R. 5.5" SH/BL STRT LF
VIAL DECANTER NS

BAG DECANTER NS

POUCH PEEL 8x12 LF

GOWN SURG XL

GOWN SURG XL

SPONGE GAUZE 8X4" PK/10
DRAPE ANGIO 87X124 2 WNDW
TOWEL O.R. XRAY PRE-TREATED
COVER SETUP 44x70 CLR FF
COUNTER NDL 20CT MAG FOAM BLK
APPLICATOR CHLORAPREP
LBL MEDICATION W/ULTRA FINE
BAG BAND DOME 18D CLR
BAG BAND 30Wx36D W/TAPE CLR
KIT CSTM - CART HAYDEN VA MED
BOWL BACK STOP W/LID
CUP MED GRAD 20z 60CC LF
BOWL GUIDEWIRE 2500CC W/LIP
TRAY HALF DEEP 9x5x2" LF NS
LINER FOAM 18x22" LF NS
COVER BK TBL 50x90

TAPE BK TBL COVER LF NS
POUCH 24x30" CB 5.00 M
INSERT - PHS LG CONTENTS LF NS
CARTON 22-7/8x19-15/16x16-3/8
LBL OUTER CARTON LF

Pack, Pacemaker, Custom

Monthly Forecast:
Item No.
1
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Description

NDL REG BEVEL 25Gx1.5" BLUE
SYR 10CC L/S LF NS

BAG DECANTER NS

VIAL DECANTER NS

SYR CATH TIP 60CC LF
POUCH PEEL 8x12 LF

GOWN SURG XL

GOWN SURG XL

COVER MAYO STAND 23" SMS RNF
SPONGE GAUZE 8X4" PK/10
SPONGE LAP 18X18" PWB

1.00
2.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
5.00
1.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Qty
3.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
1.00



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

TOWEL O.R. XRAY PRE-TREATED
COVER SETUP 24x24" CLR LF NS
COVER SETUP 44x70 CLR FF
DRAPE PACEMAKER 96x135"
BAG BEDSIDE PAPER W/ADH STRIPS
BAG BAND DOME 18D CLR
BAG BAND 30Wx36D W/TAPE CLR
BLADE SURG #10 CARBON STRL LF
BLADE SURG #15 CARBON STRL LF
SYR 10CC LL LF NS

COUNTER NDL 40CT FOAM MAG
STRIP SKIN CLOSURE 1/2x4" LF
OINTMENT PVP 1.0GM BULK
SUTURE VICRYL 3-0 27" FS-1 LF
SUTURE VICRYL 4-0 18" PS-2 LF
APPLICATOR CHLORAPREP
LBL MEDICATION CODED COLOR NS
BOWL BACK STOP W/LID
CUP MED GRAD 20z 60CC LF
BOWL SOL 320z 1000CC LF NS
LINER FOAM 18x22" LF NS
COVER BK TBL 50x90

TAPE BK TBL COVER LF NS
POUCH 19x27" CB 4.00 M
INSERT - PHS LG CONTENTS LF NS
CARTON 24x20x13" A-13
LBL OUTER CARTON LF

Pack, Intervention Palestrant
Monthly Forecast: 11

Item No.
1
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Description

SPONGE GAUZE 4x4" 12PLY
BANDAGE ADH 1x3" SHEER LF
DRAPE MINOR PROCEDURE 23x26"
NDL REG BEVEL 18Gx1.5" GRN NS
NDL REG BEVEL 22Gx1.5" BLUE LF
NDL A BEV 27Gx1.5" POLY HUB LF
SYR 10CC LL LF NS

SYR 6CC LL LF NS

SYR 20CC LL LF NS

SCALPEL SAFETY #11 LF NS

10.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Qty
20.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

FRCP MOSQ 5" HALSTED CVD REG
LIDOCAINE 2% W/EPI 30ML
POCKET FOAM 50CC W/FLAP
RULER FLEXIBLE 6" NS

SCS O.R. 5.5" SH/BL STRT LF
PLUG M/F LUER NS
APPLICATOR CHLORAPREP
CUP SYR TRANSFER LF NS
TRAY QTR SHALLOW 5x4x1" LF NS
TRAY FULL DEEP 9x11x2" LF NS
LINER FOAM 18x22" LF NS
CAP SCREW 10ML CENTRIFUGE TUBE
TUBE CENTRIFUGE 10ML W/O CAP
POCKET FOAM 10CC SNGL LF
COVER BK TBL 44X78" E-COAT
TAPE BK TBL COVER LF NS
POUCH 14x16" MET 2.85 M
INSERT - PHS MEDIUM CONTENTS
CARTON 23-5/16X15-5/8X12-3/4"
LBL OUTER CARTON LF

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



